Last Name
Crozier
Lawrence
Amend
Brathwaite
Denchfield
Dickerman
Forro
Harm
Hartman
Sowell
Wells
Guevara
Harris
Harvey
Hunt
Alemany
Boelke
Chan
Culley
Goldberg
Gupta
Harvey
Hogge
Jones
Metz
White01
Young
Cihon
Kinser
Martinez
Peterson
Rinsler
Ahumada
Coady
Downing
Swider
Vanek
Bern

Fu

Harris
Hendrickson
Lombard
Oehlschlager
Olson
Rivera
Rumberger

Saunders-Hodge

Simmons
Walker
Meyer
Morra
Stone
Baker
Cappelle
Cohen
Criswell
Donahue
Hibbert
Hightower
Huber
Hyatt
Kinch
Kinsler
Lizotte
Lunenfeld
Messano
Nassif
O'Shea

First Name
Bill

Earl

Erik
Tamara
Teresa
Thea
Elizabeth
Christopher
Nicole
Sarah
Bryon
Elsy
Daryl
Shanna
Tyrone
Amy
Anne-Marie
Stephanie
Lizett
Georgina
Vishal
Shari
Michael
Sammie
Jamie
Mark
Alice
Ann

Jay

Jose
Brenda
Danielle
Bonnie
Jennifer
Riley
Christopher
Adrienne
Evelina
Alex
Ebeony
Adam
Kolie
William
Kerin
Carlos
Paul
Sabrina
Jacquelyn
Elisabeth
Thomas
rought
April
Thomas
Michele
Mark
Christopher
Ray

John
Gerald
Robert
Mark
Jennifer
Bruce
Katherine
Jonathan
Frank
Christopher
Michael

Title

SUPV AVIATION TECHNICAL SYSTEM SPEC
DIR, UAS INTEGRATION OFFICE
SUPERVISORY MGMT & PROGRAM ANALYST

Systems Analyst

Communications Specialist
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
Communications Specialist
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
TECHNICAL WRITER-EDITOR
Administrative Assistant Ill

SUPVY MANAGEMENT ANALYST
MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM ANALYST
Project Manager

EMPLOYEE SERVICES ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SPECIAL
STAFF ASSISTANT

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
TRAINING COORDINATOR

SUPV MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
PROGRAM MANAGER

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
BUSINESS & PLANNING ANALYST
SUPVY MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
FOREIGN AFFAIRS SPECIALIST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
FOREIGN AFFAIRS SPEC

GENERAL ENGINEER

PROGRAM MANAGER

PROGRAM MANAGER

GENERAL ENGINEER

STAFF ASSISTANT

GENERAL ENGINEER

Senior Regulatory Analyst

GENERAL ENGINEER

AEROSPACE ENGINEER
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
OPERATIONS RESEARCH ANALYST
PROGRAM MANAGER

GENERAL ENGINEER

RESEARCH SUPPORT SPEC

Subject Matter Expert

SUPV AVIATION TECHNICAL SYSTEMS SPEC

PROGRAM MANAGER

PROGRAM MANAGER

Senior Software Architect

AERONAUTICAL INFORMATION SPECIALIST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST

Subject Matter Expert

PROGRAM MANAGER

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
Senior Business Analyst

Program Management Analyst
PROGRAM MANAGER

Aviation Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
PROGRAM MANAGER

Routing Code
AUS-001
AUS-001
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-010
AUS-100
AUS-100
AUS-100
AUS-100
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-110
AUS-120
AUS-120
AUS-120
AUS-120
AUS-120
AUS-200
AUS-200
AUS-200
AUS-200
AUS-200
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-300
AUS-400
AUS-400
AUS-400
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410

Email

bill.crozier@faa.gov
earl.lawrence@faa.gov
erik.amend@faa.gov
tamara.ctr.brathwaite@faa.gov
teresa.ctr.denchfield@faa.gov
thea.ctr.dickerman@faa.gov
elizabeth.forro@faa.gov
chris.harm@faa.gov
nicole.ctr.hartman@faa.gov
sarah.sowell@faa.gov
bryon.wells@faa.gov
elsy.a-ctr.guevara@faa.gov
daryl.harris@faa.gov
shanna.l.harvey@faa.gov
tyrone.ctr.hunt@faa.gov
amy.alemany@faa.gov
anne-marie.boelke@faa.gov
stephanie.chan@faa.gov
lizett.culley@faa.gov
georgina.goldberg@faa.gov
vishal.gupta@faa.gov
shari.l.harvey@faa.gov
michael.hogge @faa.gov
sammie.jones@faa.gov
jamie.metz@faa.gov
mark.ctr.white01@faa.gov
alice.young@faa.gov
ann.cihon@faa.gov
jay.kinser@faa.gov
jose.m.martinez@faa.gov
brenda.peterson@faa.gov
danielle.rinsler@faa.gov
bonnie.ahumada@faa.gov
jennifer.coady@faa.gov
riley.downing@faa.gov
christopher.swider@faa.gov
adrienne.vanek@faa.gov
evelina.bern@faa.gov
alex.fu@faa.gov
ebeony.harris@faa.gov
adam.hendrickson@faa.gov
kolie.ctr.lombard@faa.gov
william.oehlschlager@faa.gov
kerin.olson@faa.gov
carlos.rivera@faa.gov
paul.m.rumberger@faa.gov
sabrina.saunders-hodge@faa.gov
jacquelyn.simmons@faa.gov
elisabeth.walker@faa.gov
thomas.ctr.meyer@faa.gov
joseph.morra@faa.gov
april.ctr.stone@faa.gov
thomas.e.baker@faa.gov
michele.cappelle@faa.gov
mark.ctr.cohen@faa.gov
christopher.criswell@faa.gov
ray.donahue@faa.gov
john.ctr.hibbert@faa.gov
gerald.ctr.hightower@faa.gov
robert.p.huber@faa.gov
mark.hyatt@faa.gov
jennifer.ctr.kinch@faa.gov
bruce.ctr.kinsler@faa.gov
katherine.lizotte@faa.gov
jonathan.d-ctr.lunenfeld@faa.gov
frank.ctr.messano@faa.gov
christopher.nassif@faa.gov
michael.o'shea@faa.gov

Telephone

12022678301
12022670168
12022678282
12022670336
12022673169
12022671427
12022677239
12022675401
12022678153
12022670281
12022674521
12022677646
12022674929
12022676418
12022672934
12025731234
12022678200
12022673084
12022678098
12022676460
16093389923
12022679073
12022672930
12022672926
12022673412
12022673670
12022674352
12022674708
12022674610
12022677863
12022679123
12022677882
12022670984
12022670298
12022671020
12022678150
12022674520
12022679656
12022678911
12022679839
12022677658
12022678495
12022676696
12022677095
12022678750
12022678076
12022679993
14044745208
12022670607
12022678875
12022676521
12022674658
12022677307
12022671195
16099641237
12022674634
12022679213

12022678857
12022678893
12022673676

12022673040
12022673302
12022679070
12022678873
12022673710
12022676164



Pappas
Reinhardt
Schmidt
Weber
Campbell
Chen
Erinne
Fugate
Ghimire
Hinaman
May
Murthi
Plishka
Trang
Winn
Beatty
Corbett
Cruz
DeAngelis
Herrera
Hoekstra
Hufty
King

Kirk
May
Meehan
Russell
Spear
Still
Waters

Rob
John
Bonnie
Jason
Paul

Bin
Jacquelyn
Kenneth
Ritesh
Arthur
Rick
Arun
Stephen
Thanh
Robert
Thomas
Danielle
Emanuel
Randy
James
Kathlyn
Derek
Dennis
Chad
David
John
David
Stephanie
Silas
Rebekah

PROGRAM MANAGER
PROGRAM MANAGER
PROGRAM MANAGER
Systems Analyst
AEROSPACE ENGINEER
GENERAL ENGINEER
GENERAL ENGINEER
AEROSPACE ENGINEER
GENERAL ENGINEER
SUPV AIRWAY TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SP
GENERAL ENGINEER

SCIENTIFIC & TECHNICAL ADV
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
AVIATION SAFETY INSPECTOR (AW)
PROGRAM MANAGER

AVIATION SAFETY INSPECTOR (OPS)
PROGRAM MANAGER

Senior Aviation Analyst

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
PROGRAM MANAGER

MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT AND PROGRAM ANALYST
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST
AVIATION SAFETY INSPECTOR (OPS)
MANAGEMENT & PROGRAM ANALYST

AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-410
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-420
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430
AUS-430

rob.pappas@faa.gov
john.reinhardt@faa.gov
bonnie.schmidt@faa.gov
jason.ctr.weber@faa.gov
paul.campbell@faa.gov
bin.chen@faa.gov
jacquelyn.erinne@faa.gov
kenneth.d.fugate@faa.gov
ritesh.ghimire@faa.gov
arthur.hinaman@faa.gov
rick.may@faa.gov
arun.ctr.murthi@faa.gov
stephen.plishka@faa.gov
thanh.trang@faa.gov
robert.winn@faa.gov
thomas.beatty@faa.gov
danielle.corbett@faa.gov
emanuel.cruz@faa.gov
randy.ctr.deangelis@faa.gov
james.herrera@faa.gov
kathlyn.hoekstra@faa.gov
derek.hufty@faa.gov
dennis.king@faa.gov
chad.kirk@faa.gov
david.may@faa.gov
john.meehan@faa.gov
david.russell@faa.gov
stephanie.spear@faa.gov
silas.still@faa.gov
rebekah.waters@faa.gov

12022674240
12022675380
16094859743
16094858941
12022678132
12022678733
12022677909
12022678259
12022679522
12022676499
12022678250
12022679134
12022678247
12022678229
19518094013
12022671463
14045798613
12022674981
12022678959
12022679332
12022674675
12022677557
12022670512
12022677877
12022674653
12022678825
12022674482
12022670494
12103083332
12022671081
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